
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Rose 199 44 M 1 40-49 0:20:53.9 0:21:00.3 0:00:06.4 6:44/M

2 Scott Olausen Anacortes 131 23 M 1 18-29 0:23:35.9 0:23:41.7 0:00:05.8 7:36/M

3 Kristen Rothman Sedro Woolley 102 33 F 1 30-39 0:24:32.5 0:24:38.1 0:00:05.6 7:55/M

4 Syd Olausen Anacortes 130 59 F 1 50-59 0:25:38.1 0:25:40.4 0:00:02.3 8:16/M

5 Ruthe McDonough Anacortes 126 49 F 1 40-49 0:26:37.9 0:26:37.9 8:35/M

6 Austin Rose 200 10 M 1 1-17 0:28:00.1 0:28:03.6 0:00:03.5 9:02/M

7 Marna McLatchy Mount Vernon 119 41 F 2 40-49 0:28:41.7 0:28:45.2 0:00:03.5 9:15/M

8 Bryon Scott Bellingham 103 54 M 1 50-59 0:32:48.6 0:32:53.5 0:00:04.9 10:35/M

9 Laney Bernick Mount Vernon 116 37 F 2 30-39 0:33:12.1 0:33:16.7 0:00:04.6 10:43/M

10 Robert Humphries Bothell 117 36 M 1 30-39 0:34:47.5 0:34:51.7 0:00:04.2 11:13/M

11 Regina Stone Anacortes 125 44 F 3 40-49 0:35:06.0 0:35:09.3 0:00:03.2 11:19/M

12 Brenda Hubin-Price Burlington 127 38 F 3 30-39 0:37:27.9 0:37:33.1 0:00:05.2 12:05/M

13 Nancy McNamar Bellingham 105 57 F 2 50-59 0:50:52.5 0:50:57.7 0:00:05.2 16:25/M

14 Sarah Johnson Humphries Bothell 118 31 F 4 30-39 0:53:46.1 0:53:49.3 0:00:03.1 17:21/M

15 Job Jacob West Seattle 111 40 M 2 40-49 0:55:33.6 0:55:42.2 0:00:08.6 17:55/M

16 Noah Lutes Mount Vernon 113 7 M 2 1-17 0:55:36.4 0:55:42.5 0:00:06.1 17:56/M

17 Rachel Bowlden Bellingham 109 38 F 5 30-39 0:55:57.5 0:56:08.2 0:00:10.7 18:03/M

18 Kelly Lutes Port Jefferson 107 35 F 6 30-39 0:56:00.7 0:56:10.8 0:00:10.1 18:04/M

19 Jolyn Deans Anacortes 104 56 F 3 50-59 1:00:23.7 1:00:31.2 0:00:07.4 19:29/M

20 Kim Deans Anacortes 129 32 F 7 30-39 1:00:25.4 1:00:32.8 0:00:07.4 19:29/M

21 Kathleen Hunter Sedro Woolley 124 0 F 1 0- 0 1:14:06.5 1:14:28.2 0:00:21.6 23:54/M

22 Laura Edwards Mount Vernon 108 49 F 4 40-49 1:14:08.5 1:14:28.8 0:00:20.3 23:55/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kathleen Hunter Sedro Woolley 124 0 21 1:14:06.5 1:14:28.2 0:00:21.6 23:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kristen Rothman Sedro Woolley 102 33 3 0:24:32.5 0:24:38.1 0:00:05.6 7:55/M

2 Laney Bernick Mount Vernon 116 37 9 0:33:12.1 0:33:16.7 0:00:04.6 10:43/M

3 Brenda Hubin-Price Burlington 127 38 12 0:37:27.9 0:37:33.1 0:00:05.2 12:05/M

4 Sarah Johnson Humphries Bothell 118 31 14 0:53:46.1 0:53:49.3 0:00:03.1 17:21/M

5 Rachel Bowlden Bellingham 109 38 17 0:55:57.5 0:56:08.2 0:00:10.7 18:03/M

6 Kelly Lutes Port Jefferson 107 35 18 0:56:00.7 0:56:10.8 0:00:10.1 18:04/M

7 Kim Deans Anacortes 129 32 20 1:00:25.4 1:00:32.8 0:00:07.4 19:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ruthe McDonough Anacortes 126 49 5 0:26:37.9 0:26:37.9 8:35/M

2 Marna McLatchy Mount Vernon 119 41 7 0:28:41.7 0:28:45.2 0:00:03.5 9:15/M

3 Regina Stone Anacortes 125 44 11 0:35:06.0 0:35:09.3 0:00:03.2 11:19/M

4 Laura Edwards Mount Vernon 108 49 22 1:14:08.5 1:14:28.8 0:00:20.3 23:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Syd Olausen Anacortes 130 59 4 0:25:38.1 0:25:40.4 0:00:02.3 8:16/M

2 Nancy McNamar Bellingham 105 57 13 0:50:52.5 0:50:57.7 0:00:05.2 16:25/M

3 Jolyn Deans Anacortes 104 56 19 1:00:23.7 1:00:31.2 0:00:07.4 19:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Austin Rose 200 10 6 0:28:00.1 0:28:03.6 0:00:03.5 9:02/M

2 Noah Lutes Mount Vernon 113 7 16 0:55:36.4 0:55:42.5 0:00:06.1 17:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Olausen Anacortes 131 23 2 0:23:35.9 0:23:41.7 0:00:05.8 7:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Humphries Bothell 117 36 10 0:34:47.5 0:34:51.7 0:00:04.2 11:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Rose 199 44 1 0:20:53.9 0:21:00.3 0:00:06.4 6:44/M

2 Job Jacob West Seattle 111 40 15 0:55:33.6 0:55:42.2 0:00:08.6 17:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bryon Scott Bellingham 103 54 8 0:32:48.6 0:32:53.5 0:00:04.9 10:35/M
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Male 18 to 29
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Samish Indian Nation's Elder Abuse Awareness 5k 
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5K Run Age Group Results

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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